Enclosed switches

Enclosed switches with metric knockouts, 16 A

PRODUCT CODE

COLOUR

POLES

KNOCKNOUTS

EAN 13 CODE

KKPC3.16BNM
KKPC3.16BAM
KKPC3.16BNR
KKPC3.16BAR
KKPC4.16BNM
KKPC4.16BNR
KKPC6.16VNL
KKPC6.16VNK
KKPC8.16VEL
KKPC8.16VEK

Black handle
Black handle
Red/yellow
Red/yellow
Black handle
Red/yellow
Black handle
Red/yellow
Black handle
Red/yellow

3-pole + N + PE
3-pole + N+PE+A
3-pole + N + PE
3-pole + N+ PE+ A
4-pole + N + PE
4-pole + N + PE
6-pole + N + PE
6-pole + N + PE
8-pole + PE

8-pole + PE

M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M25 knockout
M25 knockout
M25 knockout
M25 knockout

Enclosed switches with metric knockouts, 20 A

PRODUCT CODE

COLOUR

POLES

KNOCKNOUTS

CONDUCTOR TIGHTENING SIZE (MM) WEIGHT PACKAGE
CROSS-SECTION TORQUE (Nm) ()] SIZE (PCS)
(MM?)

Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0355 6
Cu 15-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0407 6
Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0355 6
Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x 104 0407 6
Cu1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x 104 0410 6
Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0410 6
Cu 1.5-16 mm’ 2Nm 175x175x 161  1.037 1
Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 175x175x161  1.037 1
Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 175x175x 161 1.037 1
Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 175x175x161  1.037 1

WEIGHT
(KG)

PACKAGE
SIZE (PCS)

CONDUCTOR
CROSS-SECTION
(MM?)

TIGHTENING
TORQUE (Nm)

SIZE (MM)

6418677153846
6418677153860
6418677153853
6418677153877
6418677153921
6418677153938
6418677194436
6418677194139
6418677194528
6418677194221

EAN 13 CODE

KKPC3.20BNM
KKPC3.20BAM
KKPC3.20BNR
KKPC3.20BAR
KKPC4.20BNM
KKPC4.20BNR
KKPC6.20VNL
KKPC6.20VNK
KKPC8.20VEL
KKPC8.20VEK

Black handle
Black handle
Red/yellow
Red/yellow
Black handle
Red/yellow
Black handle
Red/yellow
Black handle
Red/yellow

3-pole + N + PE
3-pole + N+ PE+ A
3-pole + N + PE
3-pole + N+ PE+ A
4-pole + N + PE
4-pole + N + PE
6-pole + N + PE
6-pole + N + PE
8-pole + PE

8-pole + PE

M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M25 knockout
M25 knockout
M25 knockout
M25 knockout

Enclosed switches with metric knockouts, 25 A

PRODUCT CODE

COLOUR

POLES

KNOCKNOUTS

Cu1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0355 6
Cu 15-16 mm?* 2Nm 133x86x 104 0407 6
Cu 15-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0355 6
Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x 104 0407 6
Cu1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0410 6
Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0410 6
Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 175x175% 161 1037 1
Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 175x175% 161 1037 1
Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 175x175% 161 1037 1
Cu 1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 175x175x 161 1.037 1

6418677153662
6418677153884
6418677153679
6418677153891
6418677153945
6418677153952
6418677194443
6418677194146
6418677194535
6418677194238

EAN 13 CODE

KKPC3.25BNM
KKPC3.25BAM
KKPC3.25BNR
KKPC3.25BAR
KKPC4.25BNM
KKPC4.25BNR
KKPC6.25VNL
KKPC6.25VNK
KKPC8.25VEL
KKPC825VEK

Black handle
Black handle
Red/yellow
Red/yellow
Black handle
Red/yellow
Black handle
Red/yellow
Black handle
Red/yellow

3-pole + N + PE
3-pole + N+ PE+ A
3-pole + N + PE
3-pole + N+ PE+ A
4-pole + N + PE
4-pole + N + PE
6-pole + N + PE
6-pole + N + PE
8-pole + PE

8-pole + PE

M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M20 threaded knockout
M25 knockout
M25 knockout
M25 knockout
M25 knockout

CONDUCTOR TIGHTENING  SIZE (MM) WEIGHT  PACKAGE
CROSS-SECTION  TORQUE (Nm) (KG) SIZE (PCS)
(MM?)

Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0355 6
Cu1.5-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0407 6
Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0355 6
Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0407 6
Cu15-16 mm’ 2Nm 133x86x104 0410 6
Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm 133x86x104 0410 6
Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm 175x175x 161 1037 1
Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm 175x175x161 1037 1

Cu 1516 mm? 2Nm 175x175x 161 1037 1
Cu15-16 mm? 2Nm 175x175x161 1037 1

6418677153686
6418677153907
6418677153693
6418677153914
6418677153969
6418677153976
6418677194450
6418677194153
6418677194542
6418677194245

KKPC3.16BNM

68

KKPC3.20BAR

KKPC6.25VNK

KKPC6.20VNL
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Enclosed switches, table 1/2
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RATED THERMAL CURRENT

RATED INSULATION VOLTAGE

RATED IMPULSE WITHSTAND VOLTAGE
RATED OPERATIONAL CURRENT AC22A
RATED OPERATIONAL CURRENT AC23A
RATED CONDITIONAL SHORT-CIRCUIT
RENT AT 415V

MAX. GG-FUSES

DIMENSIONS, INCLUDING HANDLE

CABLE ENTRIES

NUMBER OF POLES

SWITCH TERMINALS, MAX. CROSS-SECTION
AND TIGHTENING TORQUE

TIGHTENING TORQUE

INCLUDES N TERMINAL

INCLUDES PE TERMINAL

INCLUDES AUXILIARY CONTACT (NO + NC 16 A)
COLOUR OF HANDLE

EAN-CODE

PRODUCT CODE

415V 500V 690V [415V 500V 690V

es lyes black 6418677153846 |KKPC3.16BNM

3 yes |yes |yes |black 6418677153860 |KKPC3.16BAM

133x86x104  M20, 16mm2 6mm2 |yes |yes red-yellow 6418677153853 |KKPC3.16BNR
thread | 2Nm  |0.8Nm yes |yes \yes [red-yellow [6418677153877 KKPC3.16BAR

16A [800V [8kV |16A [16A [16A [16A [16A [16A [S0kA |16A 4 yes lyes black 6418677153921 |KKPC4.16BNM
es lyes red-yellow [6418677153938 |KKPC4.16BNR

6 yes |yes black 6418677194436 |KKPC6.16VNL

175x175x161 |M25, |  |16mm2 [35mm?2 yes |yes red-yellow 6418677194139 KKPC6.16VNK
knock- 8 [2Nm 3.5Nm yes black 6418677194528 |KKPC8.16VEL

out yes red-yellow 6418677194221 |KKPC8.16VEK

es lyes black 6418677153662 |KKPC3.20BNM

3 yes |yes |yes |black 6418677153884 |KKPC3.20BAM

133x86x104  M20, 16mm2 6mm2 |yes |yes red-yellow 6418677153679 |KKPC3.20BNR
thread | 2Nm  0.8Nm |yes |yes lyes red-yellow 6418677153891 |KKPC3.20BAR

20A 800V 8KV |20A [20A |[20A 20A [20A [20A |50kA 20A 4 yes yes black 6418677153945 |KKPC4.20BNM
es lyes red-yellow 6418677153952 |KKPC4.20BNR

6 yes |yes black 6418677194443 |KKPC6.20VNL

175x175x161 |M25, | |[16mm2 [35mm2 yes |yes red-yellow (6418677194146 KKPC6.20VNK
knock- 8 2Nm  [3.5Nm yes black 6418677194535 |KKPC8.20VEL

out yes red-yellow 6418677194238 |KKPC8.20VEK

yes lyes black 6418677153686 |KKPC3.25BNM

3 es lyes yes |black 6418677153907 |KKPC3.25BAM

133x86x104  M20, 16mm2 6mm2 |yes |yes red-yellow 6418677153693 |KKPC3.25BNR
thread | 2Nm  |0.8Nm jyes |yes \yes [red-yellow (6418677153914 KKPC3.25BAR

25A |800V [8kV [25A [25A [25A 25A [25A 25A |50kA [25A 4 yes |yes black 6418677153969 |KKPC4.25BNM
es lyes red-yellow 6418677153976 |KKPC4.25BNR

6 yes lyes black 6418677194450 |KKPC6.25VNL

175x175x161 |M25, | |16mm2 [35mm2 yes |yes red-yellow (6418677194153 |KKPC6.25VNK
knock- 8 2Nm  [3.5Nm yes black 6418677194542 |KKPC8.25VEL

out yes red-yellow |6418677194245 |KKPC8.25VEK

black 6418677154546 |KKPC3.32VSL

3 yes yes black 6418677194313 |KKPC3.32VNL

L red-yellow 6418677154560 |KKPC3.32VSK

175x125x136 yes lyes red-yellow (6418677194016 KKPC3.32VNK
M25, 16mm2 35mm2 black 6418677154584 |KKPC4.32VSL

32A 800V 8kV 32A [32A [32A 32A [32A [25A |50kA 32A knock- 4 2Nm  3.5Nm yes black 6418677194375 |KKPC4.32VEL
out red-yellow 6418677154607 |KKPC4.32VSK

L yes red-yellow 6418677194078 |KKPC4.32VEK

6 es yes black 6418677194467 |KKPC6.32VNL

175x175x161 L es |yes red-yellow 6418677194160 KKPC6.32VNK
8 yes black 6418677194559 KKPC8.32VEL

yes red-yellow 6418677194252 KKPC8.32VEK
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